Schedule

Thursday

09:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 17:00

18:30
19:00

Friday
SJ

08:30

10:00
afterwards

afterwards

NC

9:00 - 10:30
15:00

16:15

Saturday
NC

08:30

09:45
14:15-14:45
15:00

15:30
afterwards

SJ
13:00

14:30
afterwards

afterwards

Sunday
NC

09:00
10:30
15:00
15:20
afterwards
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26.9.2024

Free training ski jumping HS 100 (SJ), SJ training fee € 15/ athlete
Free training ski jumping HS 100 (NC), training fee € 15/ athlete

SJ Team Captains Meeting (Ski jumping arena)
NC Team Captains Meeting (Ski jumping arena)

27.9.2024

Official training SJ (W+M) HS 100 (1 round)

Competition Round HS 100 (W + M)
Final Round HS 100

Prize giving ceremony SJ

free CC Training Vesec
Official training NC (M+W) HS 100 (1 round)
PCR HS 100 (M+W)

29.9.2024

Trial Round HS 100 (W + M)
Competition Round HS 100 (W + M)
Official training CC (W+M)
Competitions CC
Competitions CC

Prize giving ceremony

Women IG 5km
Men IG 10 km

Trial Round HS 100 (W+M)

Competition Round HS 100 (W + M)
Final Round HS 100

Prize giving ceremony SJ

30.09.2024

Trial Round HS 100
Competition Round HS 100
Competitions CC
Competitions CC

Prize giving ceremony

Women IG 2,5km
Men IG 5 km
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